Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Huckelhoven (1075)
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Anlage
Forsterstrasse, 41836 Hiickelhoven
vera.meuffels@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Kippers, Thorsten

Schiedsrichterobmann

Esser, Marcus
T 015141663600 ettmayer@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Mia Raudszus
m 015758973499

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rohloff, Jessica
Holter, Nele

Holter, Silke
Nagler, Anna
Buttler, Katja
Ginnuttis, Raphaela
Keim, Rosi

von Ballestrem, Alix
KuleRa, Vallentina
Gusday, Cornelia
Wolters, Lilli
Raudszus, Mia
Schmidt, Lisa
Bongartz, Merrit
Zint, Nanette Aimée
Gusday, Annalena
Kuppers, Kristina
Reinhold, Bianca
Lasee, Nadine
Mertzbach, Hanna
Cleven, Svenja
Baumann, Julie

ID-Nr.

27194184
20664331
26552990
29154249
27953923
27753694
27953927
28352366
28352727
26854353
20464703
20665612
20961198
20961164
20564907
29965588
28252249
28353383
28152246
29804004
29606185
29556657

LK

LK15,3
LK21,7
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
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